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GENERAL NOTES REQUIRED FOR TWO-WAY OPERATION. (COMPLIES) 20. SOLID WASTE TO BE DISPOSED OF BY CONTRACTOR IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL LOCAL, STATE AND FEDERAL REGULATIONS. U
8. SCHEDULE OF ZONING REQUIREMENTS (§ 200-214) PARKING REQUIREMENTS 2. AL DRIVEWAYS SHALL BE FIVE FEET WIDER AT THE CURBLINE, AND THIS ADDITIONAL WIDTH SHALL BE MAINTAINED FOR A DISTANCE OF 4
1. THIS PLAN HAS BEEN PREPARED BASED ON REFERENCES INCLUDING: A. STANDARD PARKING SPACES SHALL BE 9 FEET IN WIDTH BY 18 FEET IN LENGTH. (§ 200-29M6) (COMPLIES) 20 FEET INTO THE SITE. (COMPLIES) 21. ALL EXCAVATED UNSUITABLE MATERIAL MUST BE TRANSPORTED TO AN APPROVED DISPOSAL LOCATION.
ZONE REQUIREMENT ZONE ROM-3 EXISTING PROPOSED B. PARKING SHALL BE PERMITTED IN THE FRONT, REAR, AND SIDE YARD SETBACKS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING (§ 200-214K): B. WHERE ACCESS TO A PARKING AREA OF 100 OR MORE SPACES IS PROPOSED, ACCELERATION AND/OR DECELERATION LANES SHALL BE PROVIDED E e
ALTA/NSPS LAND TITLE. SURVEY 1. PARKING LOTS SHALL MAINTAN A TWENTY-FIVE-FOOT MINMUM GRASSED OR LANDSCAPED SEPARATION ON EACH LOT TO AN ADJOINING IN ACCORDANCE WITH DESIGN CRITERIA ESTABLISHED BY THE AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION OFFICIALS STANDARDS 22 CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL SHORING REQUIRED DURING EXCAVATION AND SHALL BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT OSHA v
MINIMUM LOT AREA 217,800 SF (5 Ac) 1,213,668 SF (2786 Ac) 1,190,485 SF (27.33 Ac) STANDARDS, AS WELL AS ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS TO ASSURE STABILITY OF CONTIGUOUS STRUCTURES, AS FIELD CONDITIONS DICTATE
%SQM&AIEU@"E&TLLC LOT EXCEPT THAT A SEVEN-AND-ONE-HALF~FOOT MINIMUM GRASS OR LANDSCAPED SEPARATION ON EACH LOT MAY BE PROVIDED IN MANUALS. (§ 200-29J) (COMPLIES) . : - 5 .
MINIMUM LOT AREA FOR WAREHOUSE AND
LAKE COMO, NJ 07719 DISTRBUTION FACILITIES 1,089,000 SF (25 Ac) 1,213,668 SF (27.86 Ac) 1,190,485 SF (27.33 Ac) THOSE INSTANCES WHERE A WAREHOUSE AND DISTRIBUTION FACILITY ABUTS AN ADJACENT WAREHOUSE DISTRIBUTION FACILITY. (COMPLIES) C. AISLES FOR THE MOVEMENT AND CIRCULATION OF VEHICLES SHALL BE PERMITTED IN ALL YARD SETBACK AREAS. NO AISLE, EXCEPT THOSE 23, ALL CONTRACTORS MUST CARRY STATUTORY WORKERS COMPENSATION, EMPLOYERS LIBILITY INSURANCE AND APPROPRWTE LIMITS OF COMMERCIAL z W
SURVEYOR FILE NO: 3597-99-003S 2. PARKING SHALL NOT BE PERMITTED IN ANY LANDSCAPE BUFFER REQUIRED BY THIS CHAPTER. (COMPLIES) REQUIRED FOR ACCESS INTO AND OUT OF THE SITE, SHALL BE PERMITTED WITHIN ANY LANDSCAPED BUFFER AS REQUIRED HEREIN. (§ 200-214M4)
: : : GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE (CGL). ALL CONTRACTORS MUST HAVE THEIR CGL POLICIES ENDORSED TO NAME DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, 2
DATED: 05,/20/2021 (REVISED: 07/19/2021) MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 350 728.0 728.0 C. PARKING AND LOADING IS PERMITTED BETWEEN THE FRONTS OF BUILDINGS AND THE STREET LINE. NO PARKING IS PERMITTED WITHIN ANY (COMPLEES) o TS SUBCONSULTANTS. £ ADDITIONAL INSURED AND To' PROVIDE. CONTRACTUAL LIABILTY COVERAGE. SUFFICIENT To INSURE THE.HoLD > 7
MINIMUM LOT FRONTAGE 300 1279 1279 LANDSCAPED BUFFER AS REQURED HEREN. (§ 200-214M3) (COMPLEES) HARMLESS AND INDEMNITY OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED BY THE CONTRACTORS. ALL CONTRACTORS MUST FURNISH DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, n g@
_ D. PARKING FOR THE HANDICAPPED. THE NUMBER, LOCATION, SIZE AND MARKING OF SPACES SHALL CONFORM TO THE DESIGN REQUIREMENTS 12. BUFFER REQUIREMENTS P.C. WITH CERTIFICATES OF INSURANCE AS EVIDENCE OF THE REQUIRED INSURANCE PRIOR TO COMMENCING WORK AND UPON RENEWAL OF EACH .
2. OWNER/APPLICANT: I1V1M|¥VAIB([;§VORN[8]SLgGISZTAICSSLﬁ'EEIngi LLC MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK 195 N/A 195.1" REQUIRED FOR SUCH SPACES BY THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY [BARRIER-FREE DESIGN N.J.S.A. 52:32-12)] AND THE AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES A. FOR WAREHOUSE AND DISTRIBUTION FACILITIES, A LANDSCAPE BUFFER OF 100 FEET SHALL BE PROVIDED FROM THE WESTERLY BOUNDARY, LINE POLICY DURING THE ENTIRE PERIOD OF CONSTRUCTION. IN ADDITION, ALL CONTRACTORS WILL, TO THE FULLEST EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW,
e o e Seeey 07073 (PRINCETON HIGHTSTOWN ROAD) ACT OF 1990. MINIMUM SPACES IN GENERAL SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS (§ 200-29M7): OF THE ROM-3 DISTRICT (§ 200-214N2) (COMPLIES) INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. AND ITS SUBCONSULTANTS FROM AND AGAINST ANY DAMAGES, LIABILITIES = Py pwe g
' MINMUM REAR YARD SETBACK 40 N/A 60.5° 1. FOR 201 TO 300 PARKING SPACES IN LOT - 7 ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACE REQUIRED; 8 SPACES PROPOSED (COMPLIES) B. NO PARKING OR LOADING SHALL BE PERMITTED IN A LANDSCAPE BUFFER. (§ 200-214N3) (COMPLIES) OR COSTS, INCLUDING REASONABLE ATTORNEYS' FEES AND DEFENSE COSTS, ARISING OUT OF OR IN ANY WAY CONNECTED WITH THE PROJECT, § § glz|e P
3 PARCEL DATA BLOCK 22 LOT 5 : E. PARKING AT WAREHOUSE AND DISTRIBUTION FACILITIES SHALL BE COMPUTED ON A PRO RATA BASIS AS THE SUM OF THE PARKING REQUIRED FOR C. YARD REQUIREMENTS SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE COUNTED AS PART OF THE LANDSCAPE BUFFER AREA. WHERE YARD AREAS ARE LESS THAN THE INCLUDING ALL CLAIMS BY EMPLOYEES OF THE CONTRACTORS. ==
. : o PRINéETON HGHTSTOWN ROAD (CR 571) MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK (FOR , N/A 621" THE FLOOR AREA OF THE FACILTY USED AS OFFICE SPACE PLUS THE PARKING REQUIRED FOR THE FLOOR AREA OF THE BUILDING USED FOR REQUIRED BUFFER AREA, THEY SHALL BE INCREASED ACCORDINGLY. (§ 200-214N4)(COMPLIES)
TOWNSHIP OF WEST WINDSOR BUILDINGS 240" IN' HEIGHT) 40 ' WAREHOUSING OR DISTRIBUTION SPACE. THE PARKING RATIOS TO BE USED IN THIS COMPUTATION ARE AS FOLLOWS (§ 200-214L): D. SUITABLY LANDSCAPED AND BERMED STORMWATER BASINS IN THE ROM-3 DISTRICT MAY BE LOCATED WITHIN ANY YARD SETBACKS OR 24. NEITHER THE PROFESSIONAL ACTIVITIES OF DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C., NOR THE PRESENCE OF DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,
MERCER COUNTY, NEW JERSEY “FOR WAREHOUSE. AND DISTRBUTION 1. ONE SPACE FOR EACH 5,000 SQUARE FEET OF BUILDING FLOOR AREA DEVOTED TO WAREHOUSING AND/OR DISTRIBUTION SPACE. LANDSCAPED BUFFERS REQUIRED BY THIS CHAPTER, PROVIDED THAT A MAXIMUM OF 50% OF THE BASIN MAY BE LOCATED WITHIN THE BUFFER AREA. P.C. OR ITS EMPLOYEES AND SUBCONSULTANTS AT A CONSTRUCTION/PROJECT SITE, SHALL RELIEVE THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR OF ITS OBLIGATIONS,
FACILITIES. SETBACK SHALL BE PROVIDED , , 2. ONE SPACE FOR EACH 250 SQUARE FEET OF BUILDING FLOOR AREA THAT IS DEVOTED TO OFFICE SPACE. (§ 200-214N5) (COMPLIES) DUTIES AND RESPONSIBILITIES INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, CONSTRUCTION MEANS, METHODS, SEQUENCE, TECHNIQUES OR PROCEDURES
4. IONE: ROM—3 (RESEARCH, OFFICE, LIMITED MANUFACTURING) INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT FROM THE WESTERLY BOUNDARY LINE OF 300 N/A 302.0 THEREFORE: #+4SEE BASIN AREA TABLE NECESSARY FOR PERFORMING, SUPERINTENDING AND COORDINATING THE WORK IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS AND ANY HEALTH
THE ROM-3 DISTRICT (313,830 SF WAREHOUSE) * (1 SPACE/5,000 SF WAREHOUSE) + (11,880 SF OFFICE) * E. A LANDSCAPE TRANSITION BUFFER SATISFACTORY TO THE PLANNING BOARD OF NOT LESS THAN 25 FEET IN WIDTH SHALL BE PROVIDED AND OR SAFETY PRECAUTIONS REQUIRED BY ANY REGULATORY AGENCIES. DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. AND ITS PERSONNEL HAVE NO
5. EXISTING USE: UNDEVELOPED AGRICULTURE (PERMITTED USE) (§ 200-211A8) (1 SPACE/250 SF OFFICE) = 111 SPACES REQUIRED PER TOWNSHIP CALCULATION MAINTAINED BY THE OWNER OR LESSEE OF A PROPERTY BETWEEN ANY NONRESIDENTIAL USE AND CONTIGUOUS RESIDENTIALLY ZONED DISTRICTS. (§ AUTHORITY TO EXERCISE ANY CONTROL OVER ANY CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR OR ITS EMPLOYEES IN CONNECTION WITH THEIR WORK OR ANY
, F. PER NJ SENATE BILL 53223 A PARKING SPACE PREPARED WITH EVSE OR MAKE-READY EQUIPMENT SHALL COUNT AS TWO (2) PARKING SPACES 200-227A) (COMPLIES) HEALTH OR SAFETY PROGRAMS OR PROCEDURES. THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR JOBSITE SAFETY. DYNAMIC
6. PROPOSED USE:  WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILTIY (PERMITTED USE) (§ 200-213A3) MINIMUM DISTANCE BETWEEN BUILDINGS 25 N/A N/A FOR THE PURPOSE OF COMPLYING WITH A MINIMUM PARKING SPACE REQUIREMENT, WHICH SHALL RESULT IN A REDUCTION OF NO MORE THAN 10 F. THE PLANNING BOARD MAY WAVE THE REQUIREMENTS TO PROVIDE A TRANSITION BUFFER WHERE NATURAL OR MAN—-MADE PHYSICAL BARRIERS ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. SHALL BE INDEMNIFIED BY THE GENERAL CONTRACTOR AND SHALL BE MADE ADDITIONAL INSURED UNDER THE
PERCENT (10%)T %EETFI-(I)%ETOTAL REQUIRED PARKING EXIST SUCH THAT AN EFFECTIVE VISUAL SEPARATION EXISTS BETWEEN RESIDENTIAL AND NON-RESIDENTIAL USES OR A LANDSCAPE STRIP, SCREEN GENERAL CONTRACTOR'S POLICIES OF GENERAL LIABILITY INSURANCE.
H :
OR FENCE AS STIPULATED IN SUBSECTION B OF THIS SECTION IS PROVIDED. (§ 200-227A1
MAXIMUM  IMPROVEMENT COVERAGE* 70% 0% 64.1% (763,368 SF) TOTAL EV SPACES PROPOSED = 11 SPACES G. YARD REQUIREMENTS SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE COUNTED AS PART OF THE( LANDSCAPE T)RANSITION BUFFER ARFA. WHERE YARD AREAS ARE LESS 25. DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. SHALL REVIEW AND APPROVE OR TAKE OTHER APPROPRIATE ACTION ON THE CONTRACTOR SUBMITTALS,
» » 10% OF 111 REQURED SPACES = 11 SPACES MAXIMUM PARKING REQUIREMENT REDUCTION ' ' SUCH AS SHOP DRAWINGS, PRODUCT DATA, SAMPLES AND OTHER DATA, WHICH THE CONTRACTOR IS REQUIRED TO SUBMIT, BUT ONLY FOR THE
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT** 45' (2 STORIES) N/A 450 (1 STORY*H) TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED INCLUDING EV SPACES = 100 SPACES THAN THE REQUIRED BUFFER AREA, THEY SHALL BE INCREASED ACCORDINGLY. (§ 200-227A2) ' ' ' :
LIMITED PURPOSE OF CHECKING FOR CONFORMANCE WITH THE DESIGN CONCEPT AND THE INFORMATION SHOWN IN THE CONSTRUCTION MEANS OR
166 SPACES PROPOSED H. A LANDSCAPE STRIP OF AT LEAST 10 FEET IN WIDTH, OR, IN LIEU THEREOF, A FENCE, SHALL BE PROVIDED AND MANTAINED BY THE OWNER OR VETHODS. COORDINATION. OF THE. WORK. WiTH OTHER TRADES. OF CONSTRUCTION SAFETY PRECAUTIONS. ALL OF WHCH ARE. THE SOLE
BULDING PERMETER FRONTAGE N/S N/A 11.2% 73 BANKED SPACES PROPOSED LESSEE OF A PROPERTY WITHIN LANDSCAPE TRANSITION BUFFERS OR IN ANY CASE WHERE A NONRESIDENTIAL USE AS PERMITTED IN THIS PART 4 IS ' , '
' ' ' ' 10, LOADING. REQUREMENTS ABUTS UPON A STREET SEPARATING IT FROM ANY PROPERTY CLASSIFIED FOR RESDENTIAL PURPOSES. (§ 200-227B1) SUFFICIENT TIME TO PERMIT ADEQUATE REVIEW. REVIEW OF A SPECIFIC ITEM SHALL NOT INDICATE THAT DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. z
. : =
*THE BUILDING COVERAGE PLUS THE AREA OF ALL PAVED SURFACES, BOTH IMPERVIOUS AND PERVIOUS, WHICH COVER A LOT, SUCH AS REQUIRED PARKING SPACES, A A LOADING AREA NEED NOT BE NECESSARILY A FULL BERTH, BUT SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM PLAN DIMENSION OF AT LEAST 10 FEET OVERHEAD . SUCH LANDSCAPE STRIP, SCREEN OR FENCE SHALL BE OF SUCH A TYPE AND DESIGNED IN SUCH MANNER AS TO OBSCURE FROM VIEW AT HAS REVIEWED THE ENTIRE ASSEMBLY OF WHICH THE ITEM IS A COMPONENT. DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. SHALL NOT BE ol g 2
o Sl 1 INCLUDING NECESSARY MANEUVERING AREAS, PASSAGEWAYS AND DRIVEWAYS GIVING ACCESS THERETO, SERVICE AREAS, ACCESSWAYS, STREETS, WALKWAYS, PATIOS AND GROUND LEVEL SUCH NONRESIDENTIAL PROPERTY FROM THE CONTIGUOUS OR ABUTTING OR NEIGHBORING. RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES AND BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DEVIATIONS FROM THE CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS NOT BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF DYNAMIC ENGINEERING AR E
' ' ' CLEARANCE. THE CONSTRUCTION OFFICIAL SHALL DETERMINE THE SUFFICIENCY OF THE OFF-STREET LOADING AREA(S) BASED UPON THE LAND AND p T BE REQURED TO REVIEW PART ACENE
[ PLAZAS BUT EXCLUDING WALKWAYS, IMPERVIOUS OR PERVIOUS MATERIALS USED AS LANDSCAPE ELEMENTS, SUCH AS FISH PONDS, BIRDBATHS, STOE/WOOD MULCH USED CONSTRUCTED OF MATERALS AND BE OF A DESIGN SUBJECT TO THE SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS FOR SUCH STRIPS. SCREENS OR FENCES AS CONSULTANTS, P.C. IN WRITING BY THE CONTRACTOR. DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. SHALL NOT BE REQUIRED TO REVIEW PARTIAL z
I : ' ' ' AMOUNT OF LOADING AND UNLOADING OPERATION REQUIRED BY THE PROPOSED USE, BUT IN NO CASE SHALL THE USE OF SUCH SPACE HINDER ' T R AR EE
AS A LANDSCAPE FEATURE IN FLOWER AREAS, WALLS MADE OF WOOD, STONE, PAVERS OR SIMILAR MATERIALS ENCLOSING FLOWER OR VEGETABLE GARDENS, BARK MULCH SUBMISSIONS OR THOSE FOR WHICH SUBMISSIONS OF CORRELATED ITEMS HAVE NOT BEEN RECEIVED. alalzla
| ' ' ' : - STIPULATED IN PART 1, SITE PLAN REVIEW, OF THIS CHAPTER. SUCH PLANTING STRIP, SCREEN OR FENCE SHALL BE NOT LESS THAN SIX FEET HIGH wl8181318
| CRUSHED STONE, BLUE STONE OR SIMILAR MATERIALS USED IN FLOWER OR VEGETABLE GARDENSFOR WEED CONTROL AND/OR THE APPEARANCE OF THE MATERIALS. THE FREE MOVEMENT OF VEHICLES AND PEDESTRIANS OVER A STREET, SIDEWALK, OR ALLEY. (§ 200-29.0.1) AT THE TNE. OF INSTALLATION, NOR SHALL A FENCE BE MORE THAN EIGHT FEET HIGH. (§ 200-22782) (PROPOSED SOUND FENCE TO EXTEND UP N NEN
, B. EACH REQUIRED LOADING BERTH SHALL BE AT LEAST 12 FEET WIDE, 33 FEET LONG, AND 14 FEET HIGH. (§ 200-29.0.2) 12'X60’X14’ : ' ' 26. IN AN EFFORT TO RESOLVE ANY CONFLICTS THAT ARISE DURING THE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION OF THE PROJECT OR FOLLOWING THE COMPLETION HEHEME
! | **MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT PERMITTED FOR WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITIES PROPOSED (COMPLIES) TO 25" ABOVE TRUCK PARKING AT ANY POINT) (V) OF THE PROJECT, DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, P.C. AND THE CONTRACTOR MUST AGREE THAT ALL DISPUTES BETWEEN THEM ARISING OUT HEEINE
S B In
ok C. UNOBSTRUCTED ACCESS, AT LEAST 10 FEET WIDE, TO AND FROM A STREET SHALL BE PROVIDED. SUCH ACCESS MAY BE COMBINED WITH ACCESS OF OR RELATING TO THIS AGREEMENT OR THE PROJECT SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO NONBINDING MEDIATION UNLESS THE PARTIES MUTUALLY AGREE olal3lold
THE BUILDING WILL NOT HAVE A MEZZANINE 10 A PARKING LOT. ALL PERMITTED OR REQURED LOADING AREAS OR BERTHS SHALL BE ON THE SAME LOT AS THE USE TO WHICH THEY ARE 13, THE APPLICANT REQUESTS ANY AND ALL SUBMISSION WAIVERS THAT ARE NOT SPECIFICALLY IDENTIFIED HEREIN. TESTIMONY WILL BE SUPPLIED AT OTHERWISE. 2 =3 =l Rl IS
THE PUBLIC HEARING TO SUPPORT SAID SUBMISSION WAIVERS oo foe e |
O oy 1 STReeT INTERSECTION. KO | 27. THE CONTRACTOR MUST INCLUDE A MEDIATION PROVISION IN ALL AGREEMENTS WITH INDEPENDENT SUBCONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS RETAINED dlafafefe] 2
- - - . THE CONTRACTOR MUST |
< R-1/C 3 7 Ty [ OFF-STREET LOADING BERTH OR AREA SHALL BE LOCATED IN ANY FRONT YARD. (§ 200~29P1) (COMPLIES) 14. PRIOR TO STARTING CONSTRUCTION, THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO MAKE SURE THAT ALL REQUIRED PERMITS AND APPROVALS HAVE FOR THE PROJECT AND TO REQUIRE ALL INDEPENDENT CONTRACTORS AND CONSULTANTS ALSO TO INCLUDE A SIMILAR MEDIATION PROVISION IN ALL 2lalzlala] @
‘ ekl K or D. FOR RETAIL STORES, FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES, RESTAURANTS, WHOLESALE, WAREHOUSE, GENERAL SERVICE, alalalala] =
“ ZONE 0p \S&VE J.07 VANUFACTURING OR INDUSTRAL ESTABLISHVENTS, THE NUMBER OF BERTHS ON THE BUILDING FLOOR AREA SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS (§ 200-271) BEEN OBTAINED. NO CONSTRUCTION OR FABRICATION SHALL BEGIN UNTIL THE CONTRACTOR HAS RECEVED AND THOROUGHLY REVIEWED ALL PLANS AGREEMENTS WITH THEIR SUBCONTRACTORS, SUBCONSULTANTS, SUPPLIERS AND FABRICATORS, THEREBY PROVIDING FOR MEDIATION AS THE PRIMARY =lzlzlz1E] 2
/ ~ - ’ 3283 PF[,?O ’ ' AND OTHER DOCUMENTS BY ALL OF THE PERMITTING AUTHORITIES. METHOD FOR DISPUTE RESOLUTION BETWEEN THE PARTIES TO ALL THOSE AGREEMENTS. zle|e|e]|e| o
Ss ' G NNERE
| N - 178 e 10,007 10 20,000 - 2 £ 1 . 1 15, ALL WORK SHALL BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THESE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND THE REQUIREMENTS AND STANDARDS OF THE LOCAL 98 |F THE CONTRACTOR DEVIATES FROM THE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING THE NOTES CONTAINED THEREON, WITHOUT FIRST OBTAINING PRIOR SRR
|| e 0 o L I e AcOF 10 A MAXMEN OF 60,000 = GOVERNING. AUTHORITY WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FOR SUCH DEVIATIONS FROM THE OWNER AND ENGINEER, IT SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE PAYMENT OF ALL COSTS TO NNEENE
J \\‘ 1B Fnd B ’ ' CORRECT ANY WORK DONE, ALL FINES OR PENALTIES ASSESSED WITH RESPECT THERETO AND ALL COMPENSATORY OR PUNITIVE DAMAGES RESULTING glz19l2]2] £
‘/ N\ \'>08’ . o £ LOADING CALCULATION: 16.  THE SOILS REPORT AND RECOMMENDATIONS SET FORTH THEREIN ARE A PART OF THE REQUIRED CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS AND IN CASE OF THEREFROM AND [T SHALL INDEMNIFY AND HOLD THE OWNER AND ENGINEER HARMLESS FROM ALL SUCH COSTS TO CONNECT ANY SUCH WORK AND
[ N / 73‘_'[' \‘.\ : : CONFLICT SHALL TAKE PRECEDENCE UNLESS SPECIFICALLY NOTED OTHERWISE ON THE PLANS. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE ENGINEER FROM ALL SUCH FINES AND PENALTIES, COMPENSATION AND PUNITIVE DAMAGES AND COSTS OF ANY NATURE RESULTING THEREFROM. ol<|mla]=| =
e TG0 ,1 \\ S FOR A 525710 S WAREHOUSE = 10 LOADING SPACES. REQUIRED CONSTRUCTION MANAGER OF ANY DISCREPANCY BETWEEN SOILS REPORT & PLANS. o
14 ’ ) ALL TRAFFIC SIGNS AND STRIPING SHALL FOLLOW THE REQUIREMENTS SPECIFIED IN THE MANUAL ON "UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES FOR
RIGHT-OF -WAY TO BE CLASS ,' \\’ T T~ 45'?\”9?\ 58 LOADING SPACES PROPOSED (W) 17. SITE CLEARING SHALL INCLUDE THE LOCATION AND REMOVAL OF ALL UNDERGROUND TANKS, PIPES, VALVES, ETC. 29 s#ems D HIHWAYS® PURLISHED BY THE. FEDERAL HI(?HWAY AOMNSTRATION
éongEggﬁg 2%'; EZNBG_TBAY [ NN\ ey 953 3 73 TRAILER PARKING SPACES PROPOSED '
| .
Il N E ~_ , 11 DRVEWAY REQUREMENTS 18 THE PROPERTY SURVEY SHALL BE CONSIDERED A PART OF THESE PLANS. 30. THE BUILDING SETBACK DIMENSIONS ILLUSTRATED AND LISTED ON THE SITE PLAN DRAWINGS ARE MEASURED FROM THE OUTSIDE SURFACE OF
ll A\'S T~ / A. THE DIMENSIONS OF DRIVEWAYS SHALL BE DESIGNED TO ADEQUATELY ACCOMMODATE THE VOLUME AND CHARACTER OF VEHICLES ANTICIPATED TO 19.  ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ON THE PLANS SHALL BE FIELD VERIFIED BY THE CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY BUILDING WALLS. THESE SETBACK DIMENSIONS DO NOT ACCOUNT FOR ROOF OVERHANGS, ORNAMENTAL ELEMENTS, SIGNAGE OR OTHER EXTERIOR
l M\ ~_ So J/ BE ATTRACTED DALY ONTO THE LAND DEVELOPMENT FOR WHICH A SITE PLAN IS PREPARED. THE REQUIRED NAXIMUM AND MINIMUM DIMENSIONS FOR ENGINEER IF ANY DISCREPANCIES EXIST PRIOR TO PROCEEDING WITH CONSTRUCTION FOR NECESSARY PLAN CHANGES. NO EXTRA COMPENSATION EXTENSIONS UNLESS SPECIFICALLY: NOTED.
| l/ R A6 4 85 ’ By, / R ok IT\DI((::(A)\:AEMDEREE:%SWAN% ROUSITAL Us. 15-30 1. GRS REQURED FOR ONE-WAY OPERATION; 24 FT. WIDE DRVEWAYS SUCH NOTFCHTON HAS NOT BEEN G, o o 10 DNERSENS G G SO EERREEILT QN TESE PLAS T 51, conTRcron: ACKNOWLEDGES HE e READ 0 UNDERSTOOD THE DESION PHASE SOIL PERVEABLITY AND GROUNDIATER TEST RESULTS N The =
PROP. SAWCUT | . S ' ' ' ’ ' ' STORMWATER MANAGEMENT REPORT AND THAT THE CONTRACTORS RESPONSIBILITIES INCLUDE NECESSARY PROVISIONS TO ACHIEVE THE DESIGN w2 = O
UNE (TYP.) | T~ S y PERMEABILITY IN THE FIELD. [ D@?) g ot
Q ,' b, 10 WD ~_ ~_ : Yr CA@* Lor 2 / PAVEMENT LEGEND | 32 COVRACOR T0 BE ADVISED THAT THE ENGINEER WAS NOT PROVIDED WITH FINAL FLOOR PLAN DRAWINGS FOR THE BULDING AT THE TINE OF SITE % E) = -
q:' I’ PAINTED CROSEWALK ~_ R o /7/04/ ) PLAN DESIGN. AS A RESULT, ENTRANCE DOOR LOCATIONS AS DEPICTED HEREON MAY NOT BE FINAL AND MUST BE CONFIRMED WITH THE % = o
| ' f ST » /1 6 m X W 7 ARCHTECTURAL PLANS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. THE HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE PARKING SPACES AND THE ASSOCIATED RAMPS AND ACCESSIBLE ROUTE S ® L
O PROP. SJ9P BAR— PROP. MOUNTABLE BORMWAT S 3 Z] ¢, MUST COMPLY WITH NJAC 5:23-7 AND THE HANDICAP PARKING SPACES MUST BE LOCATED AS THE NEAREST SPACES TO THE ENTRANCE. (Y % -
AND SI ) CONC. ISLAND (TYP.) ASIN # IER ~_ / Z3 W) 9 ;4 y STANDARD EULL DEPTH CONTRACTOR TO NOTIFY OWNER AND ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY OF ANY DISCREPANCY PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. ® O Z
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